Playlist: SlipStream Radio

Show Notes:

you, me and the baker

Time
6:01 am

6:18 am
6:19 am

6:20 am

6:24 am
6:27 am

6:34 am
6:43 am
6:51 am
6:56 am

7:02 am
7:14 am
7:17 am
7:26 am
7:38 am

7:45 am

Artist

patti smith
toots and the maytals

elliott sharp and zeena
parkins

jerry garcia & david
grisman

the hollywood flames
the who

buck jam tonic
heliocentrics
wall

shantih shantih

club d'elf
midnite
pink floyd
man forever

the jon spencer blues
explosion

shintaro sakamoto

Song Title

“people have the power”
“love and happiness”

“insomnia”

“the thrill is gone”

“buzz, buzz, buzz”
“join together”
“toccata for coyote”
“a world of masks”
“(sacred) circus”

“tell me i'm wrong”

“guilty”

“a reminder”

“pigs (three different ones)”
“debt and greed”
“bellbottoms”

“mask on mask”

Album

dream of life
toots in memphis

psycho-acoustic

garcia / grisman

buck jam tonic
a world of masks
untitled (new)

winter in september (new)

now i understand

beauty for ashes

animals

play what they want (new)

orange

how to live with a phantom

Label

arista
mango

victo

acoustic disc

tzadik
soundway
wharf cat

wild
honey/dusty
medical

hi-n-dry

columbia
thrill jockey

matador

other music

Year

1988
1988

1991

2003
2017
2017
2016

2006

1977
2017
1994

2012



Time

7:50 am

7:58 am
8:08 am

8:08 am

8:11 am

8:13 am

8:16 am

8:20 am
8:23 am
8:27 am

8:38 am
8:43 am
8:46 am
8:55 am
8:58 am

Artist

king gizzard and the lizard

wizard
low cut connie

robert palmer

robert palmer

robert palmer

robert palmer

robert palmer

benjamin booker
vivienne chi

gorillaz

bob dylan

75 dollar bill
saajtak (local)
jlin

the new pornographers

Song Title

“rattlesnake”

“angela”

“man smart (woman
smarter)”

“gotta get a grip on you (part midnight special show, 1.21.77

ii)n

“sailin' shoes”

“hey julia”

“sneaking sally through the

alley”

“believe”
“vivienne”

“let me out (feat. mavis
staples & pusha t)”

“watching the river flow”
“earth saw”

“the keeper”

“holy child”

“darling shade”

Album

flying microtonal banana

dirty pictures (part 1) (new)
midnight special show, 1.21.77

6.27.76, boston

6.27.76, boston

6.27.76, boston

witness (new)

(new)

humanz (new)

greatest hits volume ii

Label

ato

planetary
isitlive oris it
memorex?
isitlive oris it
memorex?
isitlive oris it
memorex?
isitlive oris it
memorex?
isitlive oris it
memorex?

ato records

parlophone

columbia

wood/metal/plastic/pattern/rhythmn/rock thin wrist

spokes ep (new)
black origami (new)

whiteout conditions (new)

self-released
planet mu

concord

Year

2017

2017

2017

2017

1971
2016
2017
2017
2017



