

Playlist: SlipStream Radio

with dwb on Monday, May 29, 2017

[Edit show notes](#)

Show Notes:

you, me and the baker

Time	Artist	Song Title	Album	Label	Year
6:01 am	patti smith	“people have the power”	<i>dream of life</i>	arista	1988
6:18 am	toots and the maytals	“love and happiness”	<i>toots in memphis</i>	mango	1988
6:19 am	elliott sharp and zeena parkins	“insomnia”	<i>psycho-acoustic</i>	victo	
6:20 am	jerry garcia & david grisman	“the thrill is gone”	<i>garcia / grisman</i>	acoustic disc	1991
6:24 am	the hollywood flames	“buzz, buzz, buzz”			
6:27 am	the who	“join together”			
s e t b r e a k					
6:34 am	buck jam tonic	“toccata for coyote”	<i>buck jam tonic</i>	tzadik	2003
6:43 am	heliocentrics	“a world of masks”	<i>a world of masks</i>	soundway	2017
6:51 am	wall	“(sacred) circus”	<i>untitled (new)</i>	wharf cat	2017
6:56 am	shantih shantih	“tell me i'm wrong”	<i>winter in september (new)</i>	wild honey/dusty medical	2016
s e t b r e a k					
7:02 am	club d'elf	“guilty”	<i>now i understand</i>	hi-n-dry	2006
7:14 am	midnite	“a reminder”	<i>beauty for ashes</i>		
7:17 am	pink floyd	“pigs (three different ones)”	<i>animals</i>	columbia	1977
7:26 am	man forever	“debt and greed”	<i>play what they want (new)</i>	thrill jockey	2017
7:38 am	the jon spencer blues explosion	“bellbottoms”	<i>orange</i>	matador	1994
7:45 am	shintaro sakamoto	“mask on mask”	<i>how to live with a phantom</i>	other music	2012

Time	Artist	Song Title	Album	Label	Year
7:50 am	king gizzard and the lizard wizard	“rattlesnake”	<i>flying microtonal banana</i>	ato	2017
7:58 am	low cut connie	“angela”	<i>dirty pictures (part 1) (new)</i>	planetary	2017
8:08 am	robert palmer	“man smart (woman smarter)”	<i>midnight special show, 1.21.77</i>	is it live or is it memorex?	
8:08 am	robert palmer	“gotta get a grip on you (part <i>midnight special show, 1.21.77</i> ii)”	<i>midnight special show, 1.21.77</i>	is it live or is it memorex?	
8:11 am	robert palmer	“sailin' shoes”	<i>6.27.76, boston</i>	is it live or is it memorex?	
8:13 am	robert palmer	“hey julia”	<i>6.27.76, boston</i>	is it live or is it memorex?	
8:16 am	robert palmer	“sneaking sally through the alley”	<i>6.27.76, boston</i>	is it live or is it memorex?	
s e t b r e a k					
8:20 am	benjamin booker	“believe”	<i>witness (new)</i>	ato records	2017
8:23 am	vivienne chi	“vivienne”	<i>(new)</i>		
8:27 am	gorillaz	“let me out (feat. mavis staples & pusha t)”	<i>humanz (new)</i>	parlophone	2017
8:38 am	bob dylan	“watching the river flow”	<i>greatest hits volume ii</i>	columbia	1971
8:43 am	75 dollar bill	“earth saw”	<i>wood/metal/plastic/pattern/rhythmn/rock thin wrist</i>		2016
8:46 am	saajtak (local)	“the keeper”	<i>spokes ep (new)</i>	self-released	2017
8:55 am	jlin	“holy child”	<i>black origami (new)</i>	planet mu	2017
8:58 am	the new pornographers	“darling shade”	<i>whiteout conditions (new)</i>	concord	2017